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ABB E22N3ETG25W ACB E2.2N 3P 66KA WITHDRAWABLE 2500A EKIP

TOUCH LSIG
E22N3ETG25W

GENERAL INFORMATION
Brand
Product Type

Version

TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES

Breaking Capacity 415V AC - Icu (kA)
G (0.1to1x1In)-14 (A)

I (1.5to0 15 xIn) - I3 (A)

L (0.4to1xIn)-11(A)

No. of Poles

Power Loss (W)

Rated Current (A)

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)
Rated Insulation Voltage AC (V)
Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)
Rated Short-time Withstand Current - lcw (kA/1s)
Rated Uninterrupted Current - lu (A)
S (0.6to 10 x In) - 12 (A)

Terminal Type

Trip Unit

ABB
Automatic

Withdrawable

66
250-2500
3750-37500
1000-2500
3P

550

2500

12

1000

690

66

2500
1500-25000
HR-HR

EKIP Touch LSIG

Phone: 1300 556 601

www.ipd.com.au

22/12/2022 | 1



POWER DISTRIBUTION & PROTECTION > CIRCUIT BREAKERS & LOAD CENTRES > AIR CIRCUIT BREAKERS ipd @/

DIMENSIONS
Frame Size E2.2

PROTECTION & STANDARDS

Standards and Approvals IEC
RESOURCES
Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here
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https://resources.ipd.com.au/Flipbook/V16/Product_Catalogue_V16.html

